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G³ówne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraœnik, 12. - 13.6.2010

Konkurencja 10 Mê¿czyzn, 200m grzbietowy Open
12.6.10 - 11:17 Wyniki
TOP Time LOZP Open 2:04.05 DUBIEL Adam LULUB Ostrowiec Sw. 21.5.09
TOP Time LOZP 12 2:29.68 CHOJAK RafaB WIPUL Debica 29.6.07
TOP Time LOZP 13 2:23.01 CHOJAK RafaB WIPUL Oswiecim 25.6.08
TOP Time LOZP 14 2:13.92 HABACZKIEWICZ PaweB WIPUL Drzonkow 6.7.07
TOP Time LOZP 15 2:10.38 DUBIEL Adam LULUB Krasnik 14.6.08
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Open

1. DUBIEL Adam 93 Lublinianka 2:10.40 632 1:03.64 1:06.76
2. WASIL Sebastian 94 Avia Œwidnik 2:17.37 540 1:07.77 1:09.60
3. CA£KA Mateusz 89 Orlik Lublin 2:22.44 485 1:09.80 1:12.64
4. W¥SIK Jakub 94 Fala Kraœnik 2:24.40 465 1:11.70 1:12.70
5. CHOJAK Rafa³ 95 Wis³a Pu³awy 2:24.59 463 1:10.68 1:13.91
6. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:26.90 442 1:11.17 1:15.73
7. SZELEST Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:28.62 427 1:13.21 1:15.41
8. LESZMAN Sebastian 97 Avia Œwidnik 2:29.09 423 1:12.77 1:16.32
9. WIAK Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 2:30.03 415 1:17.86 1:12.17

10. JANICKI Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:30.19 413 1:14.33 1:15.86
11. RADLIÑSKI Ignacy 96 Orka Zamoœæ 2:30.85 408 1:13.65 1:17.20
12. BRZUŒ Micha³ 97 Orka Zamoœæ 2:31.41 403 1:15.18 1:16.23
13. MOCHOL Marcin 95 Orlik Lublin 2:36.50 365 1:18.59 1:17.91
14. MOGIELNICKI Eryk 94 Orka Zamoœæ 2:37.54 358 1:16.12 1:21.42
15. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 2:39.81 343 1:18.18 1:21.63
16. GRZYWA Karol 97 Fala Kraœnik 2:40.84 336 1:18.48 1:22.36

KLIZA Adrian 95 Avia Œwidnik 2:40.84 336 1:18.48 1:22.36
18. ZAPALSKI Konrad 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:54.87 262 1:15.67 1:39.20
19. MICHALSKI Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 2:58.07 248 1:29.43 1:28.64
20. BORNUS Wiktor 98 Fala Kraœnik 3:14.34 191 1:36.99 1:37.35

NIE UK. LIS Przemys³aw 96 Avia Œwidnik

junior

1. CHOJAK Rafa³ 95 Wis³a Pu³awy 2:24.59 463 1:10.68 1:13.91
2. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:26.90 442 1:11.17 1:15.73
3. SZELEST Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:28.62 427 1:13.21 1:15.41
4. WIAK Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 2:30.03 415 1:17.86 1:12.17
5. JANICKI Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:30.19 413 1:14.33 1:15.86
6. RADLIÑSKI Ignacy 96 Orka Zamoœæ 2:30.85 408 1:13.65 1:17.20
7. MOCHOL Marcin 95 Orlik Lublin 2:36.50 365 1:18.59 1:17.91
8. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 2:39.81 343 1:18.18 1:21.63
9. KLIZA Adrian 95 Avia Œwidnik 2:40.84 336 1:18.48 1:22.36

10. MICHALSKI Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 2:58.07 248 1:29.43 1:28.64
NIE UK. LIS Przemys³aw 96 Avia Œwidnik

m³odzik

1. LESZMAN Sebastian 97 Avia Œwidnik 2:29.09 423 1:12.77 1:16.32
2. BRZUŒ Micha³ 97 Orka Zamoœæ 2:31.41 403 1:15.18 1:16.23
3. GRZYWA Karol 97 Fala Kraœnik 2:40.84 336 1:18.48 1:22.36
4. ZAPALSKI Konrad 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:54.87 262 1:15.67 1:39.20
5. BORNUS Wiktor 98 Fala Kraœnik 3:14.34 191 1:36.99 1:37.35


